
8/3/2023 8:18:44 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 6-EC FV EVERETT READY AM %FOREST VIEW SUMMER SCHOOL AM

Route:6-EC FV EVERETT READY AM

Anchor Abbr:FVRG Distance:17.90 mi.

7:55 am START MAIN BUS YARD DRIVEWAY No Intersection

8:20 am STOP 36th Dr SE @ 156th PL SE [NW]

8:22 am STOP 35th Dr SE @ 160th Pl SE [NW]

8:26 am STOP 15721 SUNSET RD PM CROSSER [SE]

WYNNWOOD MEADOWS

8:30 am STOP 41ST AVE SE @ 150TH ST SE [SE]

8:33 am STOP 38TH DR SE @ 152ND PL SE [W]

8:37 am STOP 36TH DR SE @ 152nd St SE [SE]

8:39 am STOP 35TH AVE SE @ 149TH PL SE [SE]

8:41 am STOP 146th St SE @ 36th AVE SE [SW]

8:46 am STOP 48th Ave SE @ 149TH PL SE [W]

8:50 am STOP 46TH AVE SE @ 151ST PL SE [NW]

8:52 am STOP 153rd Pl SE @ 43RD AVE SE [NE]

8:55 am STOP 4904 156TH ST SE [S]

9:00 am DEST FV REG LOAD-5601 156TH ST SE, EVT 98208

Route Last Updated: 8/3/2023


